Dr. SOMERVELL MEMORIAL C S I MEDICAL COLLEGE, KARAKONAM
TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF MAY - 2021
DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE

DATE DAY TIME BATCH TOPICS FACULTY
03.052021 | Monday | 10:00 - 1:00 pm [2018 reg Re exam practicals e Steekunyat
Dr Nikhil
04.05.2021 | Tuesday |1:00-3:30 pm 2018 reg ,add & PG Entrance orientation |r, o uvii Dileeph
2nd add class
05.05.2021 | Wednesday | 10:00 - 12:00 pm (2018 reg Re exam theory Dr Nikhil Dileeph
06.05.2021 | Thursday |[12:45-1:30 pm 2018 2nd add |Injuries Dr Sreekumari
07.05.2021 Friday 1:30 -3:30 pm  |2019 CBME Ethics Dr Sreekumari
07.05.2021 Friday 12:30 -3:30 pm |2018 Add Practical Dr Nikhil Dileeph
14.05.2021 Friday [11:30-3:30pm 2018 add Practical Dr Nikhil Dileeph
14.05.2021 Friday |1 :30-3:30 pm 2019 CBME Injuries Dr Sreekumari
20.05.2021 | Thursday (12 :45-1:30 pm 2018 2nd add  |Ethics Dr Sreekumari
21.05.2021 Friday |11:30-3:30 pm 2018 add Alcohol Dr Nikhil Dileeph
21.05.2021 Friday |1:30-3 pm 2019 cbme Firearms Dr Sreekumari
2nd sessional online Dr Sreekumari
212 2

24.05.2021 Monday |10-12:15 pm 2018 add P Dr Nikhil
27.05.2021 | Thursday |12 :45-1:30 pm 2018 2nd add  |Ethics Dr Sreekumari

11:30 -3:30 pm 2018 add Drunkenness practical |Dr Nikhil Dileeph
28.05.2021 Friday [1:30-3:30 pm 2019 CBME Firearms Dr Sreekumari

3:30 - 4:30 pm 2018 3rd add Introduction Dr Sreekumari
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